Verision: v03 1 www.wt-tech.com
PC90M Multivariable Differential Pressure Sensor
Features
■ Optional imported high stability
monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure die
■ High precision and good stability
■ Static pressure error within ±

Note: 1.D - Differential pressure, S - Sealing pressure
2. Pressure die at differential pressure positive pressure end
How to order
PC90M - 100k 16M H11 M4 R1
Example：PC90M-100k16MH11
Product model is PC90M, range-100kPa～0～100kPa, static pressure 16MPa, thread 55-16
imperial thread, diaphragm material 316L, filling liquid silicone oil.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Model: PC90M
Differential pressure range
selection:
6k=－6kPa～0～6kPa
40k=－40kPa～0～40kPa
100k=－100kPa～0～
100kPa
250k=－250kPa～0～
250kPa
1M=－1MPa～0～1MPa
3M=－3MPa～0～3MPa
Filling liquid:
R1 = Silicone oil (default)
Pressure range selection:
6M=0～6MPa
16M=0～16MPa
Diaphragm:
M4 = 316L Stainless steel
(default)
Thread:
H2=M27×2
H9=M45×1.5
H10=M56×1.5
H11=55-16 imperial thread
Verision: v03 5 www.wt-tech.com